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LZ ZH-Furttal, Regensdorf

EP - Einzel
Rg. Name Vorname Jg. Riege/Verein Total

D-Note Note D-Note Note D-Note Note D-Note Note

1 Pête Nala 12 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 13.85 1 5.50 14.70 2 5.50 14.50 6 5.50 14.50 9 57.55 G
2 Aebischer Linda 12 TZ Fürstenland Frauen 4.00 13.35 19 5.50 14.70 2 5.50 14.55 2 5.50 14.75 2 57.35 S
3 Andreossi Gianna 13 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.50 12 5.50 14.40 7 5.50 14.40 7 5.50 14.60 7 56.90 B
4 Rimann Kira 12 TZ Fürstenland Frauen 4.00 13.65 5 5.50 14.80 1 5.50 14.75 1 4.50 13.55 17 56.75 *
5 Hutter Anelia 12 TZ Fürstenland Frauen 4.00 13.65 5 5.50 14.65 4 5.00 13.75 11 5.50 14.65 5 56.70 *
6 Celikci Yasemin 12 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 13.65 5 5.00 13.80 26 5.50 14.55 2 5.50 14.55 8 56.55 *
7 Vasilescu Lilja 12 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.35 19 5.50 14.30 11 5.00 13.70 13 5.50 14.95 1 56.30 *
8 Maget Eleonor 13 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.70 3 5.50 13.95 22 5.00 13.70 13 5.50 14.75 2 56.10 *
9 Rutzer Nayla 12 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.25 30 5.50 14.50 6 5.50 14.55 2 4.50 13.50 18 55.80 *

10 Dickenmann Aurora 12 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.55 10 5.50 14.25 12 5.50 14.55 2 4.50 12.95 32 55.30 *
11 Celikci Melisa 12 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 13.80 2 5.00 14.10 15 5.00 13.20 25 5.50 14.10 11 55.20 *
12 Bühler Anja 12 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 13.70 3 5.00 13.45 35 5.00 13.80 9 5.50 14.00 12 54.95 *
13 Pfleghart Fiona 12 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 13.00 53 5.50 14.25 12 4.50 12.95 34 5.50 14.65 5 54.85 *
14 Frehner Finja 12 STV Wil 4.00 13.65 5 5.50 14.15 14 5.50 13.10 29 4.50 13.90 14 54.80 *
15 Ammann Emilia 12 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 13.25 30 5.50 14.60 5 5.00 12.90 37 5.50 13.75 15 54.50 *
16 Korac Ladina 12 TZ Fürstenland Frauen 4.00 13.30 26 5.50 14.35 9 5.00 13.80 9 4.50 13.00 29 54.45 *
17 Blumer Shana 12 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 13.40 15 5.50 14.00 19 5.50 13.95 8 4.50 13.05 26 54.40 *
18 Petra Olympia 12 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 13.35 19 5.50 13.90 23 5.00 13.65 15 4.50 13.15 24 54.05 *

Giger Anna 12 TZ Fürstenland Frauen 4.00 13.25 30 5.50 13.85 25 5.00 13.75 11 4.50 13.20 22 54.05 *
Köp Melissa 12 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 13.30 26 5.00 13.35 37 5.00 13.25 22 5.50 14.15 10 54.05 *

21 Mettler Bianca 12 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 13.35 19 5.50 14.00 19 5.00 11.60 66 5.50 14.70 4 53.65 *
22 Pernisch Olivia 12 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 13.30 26 5.50 13.90 23 5.00 13.45 19 4.50 12.90 35 53.55 *

Meier Livia 12 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 13.50 12 5.50 13.55 33 5.00 13.20 25 4.50 13.30 21 53.55 *
24 Aleman Ania 12 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 13.25 30 5.00 12.50 52 5.50 13.65 15 5.50 13.95 13 53.35 *
25 Rais Morgane 12 FSG Bienne-Romande 4.00 13.65 5 5.50 13.60 31 4.50 12.95 34 4.50 13.10 25 53.30 *
26 Pali Melinda 11 STV Wil 4.00 13.30 26 5.50 14.05 18 4.50 12.40 52 4.50 13.50 18 53.25 *
27 Raona Samoa 12 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 13.10 45 5.50 14.40 7 5.00 12.60 45 4.50 13.05 26 53.15 *
28 Linsi Elena 12 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 13.40 15 5.50 13.60 31 5.00 13.40 20 4.50 12.65 37 53.05 *
29 Walser Loa 12 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 13.40 15 5.50 13.70 28 5.00 13.65 15 4.00 12.10 50 52.85 *
30 Metwaly Yara 11 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.15 43 5.00 13.45 35 4.50 12.80 40 4.50 13.35 20 52.75 *
31 Savo Ilaria 13 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.25 30 5.50 14.10 15 5.00 13.05 33 4.50 12.30 45 52.70 *

Engelhard Selina 12 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 13.35 19 5.50 13.35 37 5.00 13.35 21 4.50 12.65 37 52.70 *
Höhener Kim 12 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 13.50 12 5.50 13.55 33 4.50 12.90 37 4.00 12.75 36 52.70 *

34 Vögeli Sara 12 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 13.15 43 5.50 14.35 9 4.50 12.50 47 4.50 12.55 41 52.55 *
35 Dennler Milla 12 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.25 30 5.50 13.15 40 4.50 12.70 42 4.50 12.95 32 52.05 *
36 Marchand Lucie 11 FSG Bienne-Romande 4.00 13.25 30 5.50 13.65 30 5.00 13.10 29 4.00 12.00 52 52.00 *
37 Stadler Shannaya 12 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 13.55 10 5.50 14.00 19 4.50 11.70 64 4.50 12.60 40 51.85 *
38 McDonald Emily 12 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 12.85 64 5.50 13.70 28 5.00 13.50 18 4.00 11.70 57 51.75 *
39 Lang Seraina 12 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.95 59 5.50 12.75 46 5.00 12.90 37 4.50 13.05 26 51.65 *

Notter Laura 12 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 13.05 50 5.50 12.90 44 5.00 12.75 41 4.50 12.95 32 51.65 *
41 Edebali Ela 12 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.85 64 5.50 13.80 26 5.00 13.20 25 3.50 11.65 61 51.50 *
42 Schwaller Emma 12 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 13.05 50 5.00 12.95 43 4.00 12.30 54 4.50 13.00 29 51.30 *
43 Hartmeier Leana 12 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 13.10 45 5.50 13.10 41 5.00 12.55 46 4.50 12.20 47 50.95 *

Sprung Barren Balken Boden

106 Turnerinnen
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44 Hauser Lara 12 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 13.20 40 5.50 12.35 54 5.00 12.30 54 4.50 12.65 37 50.50 *
45 Hürlimann Jessica 12 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 13.10 45 5.00 12.40 53 5.00 13.10 29 4.50 11.80 56 50.40 *
46 Musumeci Leana 12 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 13.05 50 5.00 13.35 37 4.00 11.30 72 4.50 12.50 42 50.20 *
47 Schlegel Dominice 12 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 12.80 68 5.50 12.70 47 4.50 12.40 52 4.00 12.20 47 50.10 *
48 Brändle Norina 12 STV Wil 4.00 13.40 15 5.00 12.55 51 5.00 11.75 62 4.50 12.30 45 50.00 *
49 Spielmann Leana 13 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 13.20 40 5.00 12.85 45 4.00 11.40 71 4.50 12.40 44 49.85 *
50 Atila Pelin 12 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.00 53 4.00 9.90 79 5.00 13.25 22 5.50 13.65 16 49.80 *
51 Kempf Julia 11 Kutu Altdorf 4.00 13.35 19 5.00 12.65 48 3.50 11.75 62 4.50 11.95 54 49.70 *
52 Schmidt Nikita 11 FSG Bienne-Romande 4.00 12.80 68 5.00 10.90 67 5.00 13.20 25 4.00 12.50 42 49.40 *
53 Mohammadi Ramona 12 Kutu Altdorf 4.00 13.25 30 5.00 12.30 55 5.00 12.95 34 3.50 10.70 80 49.20 *
54 Sindoni Matilde 13 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.95 59 5.00 12.65 48 5.00 12.50 47 4.00 10.90 74 49.00
55 Scherz Naomi 12 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 13.25 30 5.50 13.10 41 4.50 12.45 50 4.00 10.10 91 48.90
56 Eschenbacher Kristina 11 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 13.10 45 5.00 11.60 62 4.50 12.65 43 4.00 11.15 70 48.50
57 Liccione Ilenia 13 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.95 59 4.00 11.00 64 5.00 13.10 29 3.50 11.35 65 48.40
58 Bettini Elenya 13 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.00 53 4.00 11.00 64 3.50 12.20 56 4.00 12.05 51 48.25

Jurt Giulietta 11 Kutu Altdorf 4.00 12.60 77 5.00 12.00 58 4.00 12.05 60 5.00 11.60 62 48.25
60 Brunschwiler Lillit 13 STV Wil 4.00 12.70 73 4.50 10.90 67 5.00 13.25 22 4.00 11.25 68 48.10
61 Kunz Araya 12 FSG Bienne-Romande 4.00 12.90 62 5.00 9.60 84 5.50 12.20 56 4.50 13.20 22 47.90
62 Thüring Jael 11 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 13.00 53 3.50 10.90 67 4.50 12.50 47 4.00 11.45 63 47.85
63 Marthaler Jana 12 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 13.25 30 4.00 11.80 59 4.00 10.90 82 4.00 11.35 65 47.30
64 Sabani Halila 11 TZ Neuhausen 4.00 13.00 53 3.00 9.45 86 4.00 12.45 50 4.00 12.00 52 46.90
65 Cardenas Noemi 13 STV Wil 4.00 12.65 76 5.00 12.20 56 3.50 11.00 80 4.00 10.90 74 46.75
66 Kempf Larissa 12 Kutu Altdorf 4.00 12.35 86 5.00 12.15 57 3.50 11.25 74 4.00 10.85 76 46.60
67 Kokovic Katarina 12 STV Wil 4.00 12.50 80 4.50 10.20 77 3.50 11.15 76 4.50 12.15 49 46.00

Müller Svenja 13 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 12.90 62 4.00 10.60 73 4.00 11.45 69 3.50 11.05 72 46.00
69 Bertschinger Jael 13 TZ Neuhausen 4.00 13.20 40 4.00 9.90 79 3.50 11.45 69 3.50 11.30 67 45.85
70 Ambrosio Giada 12 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 6.55 102 5.50 14.10 15 4.00 12.15 58 5.00 13.00 29 45.80
71 Ferri Adele 12 TZ Neuhausen 4.00 13.35 19 4.00 8.90 91 3.50 11.60 66 4.00 11.70 57 45.55
72 Schenk Emily 12 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 13.00 53 3.50 8.30 95 5.00 12.65 43 4.00 11.20 69 45.15
73 Eckhardt Saliha 12 TZ Neuhausen 4.00 12.70 73 4.00 10.30 75 3.50 11.10 78 3.00 10.95 73 45.05
74 Bolliger Marita 13 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 12.75 70 3.50 8.30 95 4.50 12.10 59 4.00 11.70 57 44.85
75 Kaltenbach Sofia 11 Kutu Altdorf 4.00 12.20 90 5.50 11.70 60 3.50 10.60 85 4.00 10.20 88 44.70
76 Jurt Marisa 12 Kutu Altdorf 4.00 11.05 100 5.00 10.80 71 3.50 11.50 68 4.00 10.65 81 44.00
77 Mérillat Keyla 13 FSG Bienne-Romande 4.00 12.60 77 5.00 9.30 89 3.50 11.10 78 3.50 10.75 79 43.75
78 Häberlin Jana 13 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.50 80 4.00 10.90 67 3.00 9.90 101 3.50 10.35 84 43.65
79 Simmen Aline 13 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.40 84 4.50 9.80 82 4.00 11.65 65 3.00 9.70 93 43.55
80 Stadler Cloe 12 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 12.15 94 5.00 11.70 60 3.50 10.60 85 3.00 9.00 101 43.45
81 Peter Mila 13 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.00 96 4.00 11.00 64 3.50 10.60 85 3.00 9.55 97 43.15
82 Büeler Aurelia 13 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.50 80 3.00 9.40 87 3.50 10.95 81 3.50 10.25 87 43.10
83 Koutidis Sofia 12 STV Wil 4.00 12.85 64 4.00 8.60 93 3.50 10.00 98 4.50 11.40 64 42.85

Mora Amaya 13 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 13.10 45 3.00 8.80 92 3.50 10.10 94 3.50 10.85 76 42.85
85 Rutishauser Yara 13 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.75 70 4.00 10.10 78 3.00 10.20 92 3.00 9.65 95 42.70
86 Ott Viola 13 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 6.55 102 5.00 12.60 50 3.50 11.80 61 4.00 11.70 57 42.65
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87 Schramm Santos Sofia 13 Kutu Altdorf 4.00 12.35 86 3.50 10.30 75 3.50 9.55 104 4.00 10.20 88 42.40
88 Stauffer Nelia 12 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.60 77 3.50 8.60 93 3.50 10.85 84 3.50 10.30 85 42.35
89 Ihmor Brisa 12 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 12.70 73 2.50 8.05 97 4.00 11.25 74 3.50 10.30 85 42.30

Pezzino Noelia 13 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.50 80 4.00 9.40 87 3.00 10.20 92 3.50 10.20 88 42.30
91 Hauser Simea 14 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.15 94 4.00 9.90 79 3.50 10.40 90 3.00 9.70 93 42.15
92 Nocka Emma 12 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 12.85 64 2.50 6.95 102 3.50 10.90 82 4.00 11.15 70 41.85
93 Chhing Aurélia 13 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 11.85 98 3.50 6.80 103 4.00 11.15 76 3.50 11.85 55 41.65

Monn Lia Philine 13 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.25 89 4.00 9.50 85 4.00 9.80 103 3.00 10.10 91 41.65
95 Meli Sophia 13 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 12.30 88 4.00 11.30 63 3.50 10.45 89 2.50 7.55 105 41.60
96 Knaus Giulia 13 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.40 84 3.00 8.05 97 3.50 10.10 94 3.50 10.85 76 41.40
97 Füglister Lara 13 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 10.85 101 3.50 9.75 83 3.50 9.85 102 4.00 10.40 82 40.85
98 Luu Jessica 13 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 11.80 99 3.50 10.50 74 3.00 9.35 105 2.50 8.25 103 39.90
99 Dimitri Elena 13 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.20 90 3.00 6.40 105 3.50 11.30 72 3.00 9.40 98 39.30
100 Hänni Mia 13 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.75 70 3.00 6.60 104 3.50 10.40 90 3.00 8.90 102 38.65
101 Trindler Alicia 13 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.00 96 2.50 7.05 101 3.00 9.95 99 3.00 9.35 99 38.35
102 Uhlmann Loana 13 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.20 90 3.50 7.80 99 3.50 10.05 97 3.00 8.05 104 38.10
103 Begzati Lea 13 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.20 90 2.50 5.10 106 3.50 10.55 88 3.00 9.05 100 36.90
104 Kissling Nyah 13 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 6.35 105 3.50 9.05 90 3.50 10.10 94 3.00 9.65 95 35.15
105 Knecht Narisara 13 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 6.45 104 4.00 10.70 72 3.50 9.95 99 2.00 6.85 106 33.95
106 Rupp Lia 13 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 6.25 106 3.00 7.40 100 3.00 8.95 106 3.50 10.40 82 33.00
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EP - Team
Rg. Team Jg. Riege/Verein Total

Name Vorname D-Note Note D-Note Note D-Note Note D-Note Note

1 226.55 G
Andreossi Gianna 13 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.50 5.50 14.40 5.50 14.40 5.50 14.60
Dickenmann Aurora 12 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.55 5.50 14.25 5.50 14.55 4.50 12.95 x
Maget Eleonor 13 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.70 5.50 13.95 x 5.00 13.70 x 5.50 14.75
Rutzer Nayla 12 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.25 x 5.50 14.50 5.50 14.55 4.50 13.50
Vasilescu Lilja 12 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.35 5.50 14.30 5.00 13.70 5.50 14.95

Total 54.10 57.45 57.20 57.80

2 225.55 S
Blumer Shana 12 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 13.40 x 5.50 14.00 5.50 13.95 4.50 13.05 x
Bühler Anja 12 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 13.70 5.00 13.45 x 5.00 13.80 5.50 14.00
Celikci Melisa 12 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 13.80 5.00 14.10 5.00 13.20 x 5.50 14.10
Celikci Yasemin 12 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 13.65 5.00 13.80 5.50 14.55 5.50 14.55
Pête Nala 12 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 13.85 5.50 14.70 5.50 14.50 5.50 14.50

Total 55.00 56.60 56.80 57.15

3 225.45 B
Aebischer Linda 12 TZ Fürstenland Frauen 4.00 13.35 5.50 14.70 5.50 14.55 5.50 14.75
Giger Anna 12 TZ Fürstenland Frauen 4.00 13.25 x 5.50 13.85 x 5.00 13.75 x 4.50 13.20
Hutter Anelia 12 TZ Fürstenland Frauen 4.00 13.65 5.50 14.65 5.00 13.75 5.50 14.65
Korac Ladina 12 TZ Fürstenland Frauen 4.00 13.30 5.50 14.35 5.00 13.80 4.50 13.00 x
Rimann Kira 12 TZ Fürstenland Frauen 4.00 13.65 5.50 14.80 5.50 14.75 4.50 13.55

Total 53.95 58.50 56.85 56.15

4 216.95
Ammann Emilia 12 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 13.25 5.50 14.60 5.00 12.90 x 5.50 13.75
Köp Melissa 12 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 13.30 5.00 13.35 5.00 13.25 5.50 14.15
Lang Seraina 12 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.95 x 5.50 12.75 x 5.00 12.90 4.50 13.05 x
Meier Livia 12 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 13.50 5.50 13.55 5.00 13.20 4.50 13.30
Pfleghart Fiona 12 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 13.00 5.50 14.25 4.50 12.95 5.50 14.65

Total 53.05 55.75 52.30 55.85

5 214.30
Aleman Ania 12 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 13.25 x 5.00 12.50 x 5.50 13.65 5.50 13.95
Engelhard Selina 12 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 13.35 5.50 13.35 5.00 13.35 x 4.50 12.65
Linsi Elena 12 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 13.40 5.50 13.60 5.00 13.40 4.50 12.65
Pernisch Olivia 12 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 13.30 5.50 13.90 5.00 13.45 4.50 12.90
Walser Loa 12 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 13.40 5.50 13.70 5.00 13.65 4.00 12.10 x

Total 53.45 54.55 54.15 52.15

6 207.55
Hartmeier Leana 12 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 13.10 5.50 13.10 5.00 12.55 4.50 12.20
Höhener Kim 12 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 13.50 5.50 13.55 4.50 12.90 4.00 12.75
Hürlimann Jessica 12 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 13.10 5.00 12.40 x 5.00 13.10 4.50 11.80 x
Musumeci Leana 12 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 13.05 x 5.00 13.35 4.00 11.30 x 4.50 12.50
Stadler Shannaya 12 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 13.55 5.50 14.00 4.50 11.70 4.50 12.60

Total 53.25 54.00 50.25 50.05

11 Teams

Barren Balken Boden

Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon

Turnsport Rüti

Sprung

Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

Kutu Satus Uster

Kutu Urdorf

TZ Fürstenland Frauen
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EP - Team
Rg. Team Jg. Riege/Verein Total

Name Vorname D-Note Note D-Note Note D-Note Note D-Note Note

11 Teams

Barren Balken BodenSprung

7 207.45
Brändle Norina 12 STV Wil 4.00 13.40 5.00 12.55 5.00 11.75 4.50 12.30
Brunschwiler Lillit 13 STV Wil 4.00 12.70 4.50 10.90 x 5.00 13.25 4.00 11.25
Cardenas Noemi 13 STV Wil 4.00 12.65 x 5.00 12.20 3.50 11.00 x 4.00 10.90 x
Frehner Finja 12 STV Wil 4.00 13.65 5.50 14.15 5.50 13.10 4.50 13.90
Pali Melinda 11 STV Wil 4.00 13.30 5.50 14.05 4.50 12.40 4.50 13.50

Total 53.05 52.95 50.50 50.95

8 202.60
Kunz Araya 12 FSG Bienne-Romande 4.00 12.90 5.00 9.60 5.50 12.20 4.50 13.20
Marchand Lucie 11 FSG Bienne-Romande 4.00 13.25 5.50 13.65 5.00 13.10 4.00 12.00
Mérillat Keyla 13 FSG Bienne-Romande 4.00 12.60 x 5.00 9.30 x 3.50 11.10 x 3.50 10.75 x
Rais Morgane 12 FSG Bienne-Romande 4.00 13.65 5.50 13.60 4.50 12.95 4.50 13.10
Schmidt Nikita 11 FSG Bienne-Romande 4.00 12.80 5.00 10.90 5.00 13.20 4.00 12.50

Total 52.60 47.75 51.45 50.80
9 195.40

Eschenbacher Kristina 11 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 13.10 5.00 11.60 5.50 12.65 4.00 11.15
Marthaler Jana 12 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 13.25 4.00 11.80 5.00 10.90 x 4.00 11.35
Schenk Emily 12 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 13.00 x 3.50 8.30 x 3.50 12.65 4.00 11.20
Scherz Naomi 12 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 13.25 5.50 13.10 4.50 12.45 4.00 10.10 x
Thüring Jael 11 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 13.00 3.50 10.90 5.00 12.50 4.00 11.45

Total 52.60 47.40 50.25 45.15

10 193.75
Jurt Giulietta 4.00 12.60 5.00 12.00 4.00 12.05 5.00 11.60
Kaltenbach Sofia 4.00 12.20 x 5.50 11.70 3.50 10.60 4.00 10.20
Kempf Julia 4.00 13.35 5.00 12.65 3.50 11.75 4.50 11.95
Kempf Larissa 4.00 12.35 5.00 12.15 3.50 11.25 4.00 10.85
Mohammadi Ramona

11 Kutu Altdorf
11 Kutu Altdorf
11 Kutu Altdorf
12 Kutu Altdorf
12 Kutu Altdorf 4.00 13.25 5.00 12.30 5.00 12.95 3.50 10.70

Total 51.55 49.10 48.00 45.10
11 183.35

Bertschinger Jael 13 TZ Neuhausen 4.00 13.20 4.00 9.90 3.50 11.45 3.50 11.30
Eckhardt Saliha 12 TZ Neuhausen 4.00 12.70 4.00 10.30 3.50 11.10 3.00 10.95
Ferri Adele 12 TZ Neuhausen 4.00 13.35 4.00 8.90 3.50 11.60 4.00 11.70
Sabani Halila 11 TZ Neuhausen 4.00 13.00 3.00 9.45 4.00 12.45 4.00 12.00

Total 39.55 29.65 35.50 35.00

Kutu Altdorf

TZ Neuhausen

FSG Bienne-Romande

Gym Berner Oberland

STV Wil

Rangliste EP - Team
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Datenverarbeitung mit
WekaKutu4Excel, HP-Soft Urdorf
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